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Mayfield Preparatory School

Believe it!  Achieve it!


SCHOOL  YEAR  2016/2017
Term and Holiday Dates for Mayfield Preparatory School





Open



Close

Autumn Term


Wed. 7th Sept.


Wed. 19th Oct.

2016



Mon. 31st Oct.


Thurs. 15th Dec. (12.30pm)

Spring Term


Wed. 4th Jan.


Fri. 17th Feb.

2017



Mon. 27th Feb.


Thurs. 6th Apr.

Summer Term


Tues. 25th Apr.

Fri. 26th May

2017



Mon. 12th June


Fri. 14th July

May Bank Holiday   Monday 1st May 2017
These dates have been arrived at after discussions among Heads of local Independent Schools and some measure of unity has been achieved. 

Parents are reminded that family holidays should not be arranged during term time.
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